				· +13 11 :11	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services, pur	1 Jan/1051. S	198713C	0001	
Dute In: 12/63/2021 13149	Jeb description	. 15	duce & Timo Con	ipleted .	Done by
RUI NO: NBA/TMC21003266/V	SAS c-Illing		,		
Veh No. CVV 3750V.	E-malf(bjale shr,	A(Ctlus)		13	
0.0 A · 11/03/2021 18/60	I-Motor Claim V		M11124119.	-00 113	MO3 200
Commence of the party of the pa	I-Motor W/O (W	Illus OD Thes, TP	(hrr)		13:54
OD ! TP ! Reporting Only	I-Plioto Uploade	d l		,	•/
A STATE OF THE STA	AssessmenVSurve				
TP Insurer:	Ass'l Report by P		WHEN/YYKSD		
Protorrod Wkup INC Assign Wicep / QWt (		Desire Williams III	rol:	Fuxt	1
TP Phinisulty Veh Nor SH	7012C.	, MC(,	) DM-40K/(	), ,	
Owner / Driver: (			Teli		1
Policy No: ( ) Peri	001(	) 0	over Typo: (		·
Clare There and There are	, 1	Dates,	Timor	עי פח וחמני	
	lote-Est Sinus (WO	): N: 0-20%	P: 21-79%	1, 80-1001	
		( )01/10	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
Buccasi (\$ ' ) Louding ; \$1,00	00 ( ) / \$2,000 (	THE STATE OF THE S	<b>数数数数数数数数数数数数</b>		Willy !
( ) Walle-In Customar , Customars Infor	CATHOLY AUTONOMICS	ones & languages	uy NO rofor of	rapolior.	
	WHITE CENTLY.	1	11 m 9 1		
		( );Tov	wing Cot (	the land selection	HUMP HOUSE TO CONT.
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ) I Invoice	NIKOWYKATATAWAYA				Miligue by
COMPANY AND COLOURS SOLUTION OF SOLUTION O	Courtesy Cor ( )	Dalamakanna + u r		1	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C 2) QC Check/Post Reputr Inspection	( )				<del></del>
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$3	000] ()	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,		
3) Optoba Resultery Friend (recyland			1'		Married Services
Injury i		PERVIONING	KERTEN KRANTA	<b>对例例</b>	ME STATE OF THE ST
2. 三大型 [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]	XX(XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	JAKKA KIRIKA WANA WANA MANA MANA MANA MANA MANA MAN	AIRGISHIA SIGNA		
					,
				- www.creater	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Y The state of the	KIND AND THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	WAYNER HER			認為例外。
NA2101896	A CHARLES IN CANADA	1) VILL VD CIQ COLL	Mondat (200)!	ING (HO)	
	HEALTH MANAGEMENT OF THE STATE	3) DA I DEMUY	(Heathern Anderson	\$1031 113	0
Driver/Owner:		1) pr 1 Pollow +TI	Lon to om La	33	0
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, T	1 1	Marala milita		4.1	
Contract No:		OTHITCHOPA	CEMICI GALAS	-, \$16	.0
Darnäiged Portion:		1) MING YPAING	WH SOLATOR		11
The state of the s		NSI Caurlety	Cor/Tpi Allowani	3	10
QG Checked by (Engr-In-Cherge):	יייי מייייי אויייייייייייייייייייייייייי	Het Transit	istrinspoolen	Hone	22
	区层设置的影響	HOLDY CO	(Kan INC) o I olas		30 SMATA
APACH COLLANGE THE THE TANK THE STATE OF THE	1	Involor doted	obli •	Pro Charged	TAMAN BY
Sal_lt		Invoice duted		has creating	
2/2	6 x x 1			ran	*
		.70		•	
<u>.</u>					



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
   This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
   Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

## **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission	12/03/2021 13:49 (SGT)	
Date of Accident  Exact Location of Accident	11/03/2021 18:00 (SGT) Ulu Pandan Rd, Singapore	
Additional Location Information	SLIP ROAD TOWARDS CLEMENTI ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	Singapore	

## **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number	SKV3752Y
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	No LOH CHEONG KEE SXXXX525G cheongkeeloh88@gmail.com (Phone) +65-98475175 +65-98475175

## VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer	Toyota
Model	Corolla
Variant	-
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	Private use
	No. Donadina sala
	Colored District Colored Colored
Vehicle Category	Private car
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?  Vehicle Category	No - Reporting only Private car

## INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	NTUC
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	5109050165-01
Cover Note Number	

## DRIVER

Name of Driver	
Name of Driver	LOH CHEONG KEE
NRIC No	SXXXX525G
Date Of Birth	06/12/1952
Occupation	Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass	08/07/1975
Driving experience	45 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-98475175
Alt. Phone Number	+65-98475175
Email Address	cheongkeeloh88@gmail.com
Address	BLK 352 CLEMENTI AVENUE 2 #03-119
Address complement	*
Postcode	120352
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	<b>≅</b>
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Side Swipe
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Z No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	INO
Was any other material or property damaged?	- Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Man the posident reported to the police?	Vac
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes Clementi Neighbourhood Police Centre
Police Station Name	
Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-18008729999
Alt. Police Station Phone No	(Fax) +65-68728039
Police Station Address	No. Singapore 129858
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vahiala Dagietration Number	SH7012C
Vehicle Registration Number	SH7012C
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Taxi

Name of Driver Contact Number

_
2
_
_
. E
120

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

ULU PANDAN SUP WAD TOWORDS CLYMANT RD

B) SKY 3752Y B) SH 7012C

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
ON 11/03/2021 AT ABOUT 18:00HRS 7 WAS AT WLU PADIDAN AREO
WANTED TO THERE LAGT TOWARDS CLEMENTI ROOM, ON THE 2HD
TURNING LONGE A TOXI WHICH PRIVA FORT & DID NOT GIVENOUS
BRUSH AGAINUT MY FROM? CAFT SIUR OF MY CAR HE DID MO?
Carron and the John Course to Course Out of the Course of
GIVE MM HIS PARTICULAR HA POOK PHOW of MOVEM OFF.

## Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCID	ENT DATE: 1. 1.03 702 () (DD)	MM/YYYY), TIME: (18: : 00)(1	HMM)
LOCATI	Ille Carriers		
8 ·	DETAILS OF VEHICLE  DIVEHICLE NUMBER: XX 375  DINSURANCE COMPANY: M  CIPOLICY NUMBER:  DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE /  DIMAKE & MODEL: NO YE	THIRD PARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE &	
2., 1	FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VA  g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CO  h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT  ) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP O  IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY O  NSURED / POLICY HOLDER,  A) NAME:	OMMERCIAL/MOTORCYCLE) TIME: FRUAM UM DWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)	
(Including driver)	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PORIVER  A) ABOVE  DINAME:  DINAME:  A) ABOVE  B) ADDRESS:	•	LE)
f) 4. V II 5. a b 6. W 7. a	d) DATE OF BIRTH: ( ) OCCUPATION: (INDOR / OUTDOO) DAYE OF DRIVING PASS VAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE F NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRI ) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RA ) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHE (AS ANYBODY INJURED (XES / NO) ) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POUCE	E INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES; VER WITH INSURED: OUT AINING / OTHERS.	
the of passenger conducting driver).	DIRD PARTY VEHICLE  D) VEHICLE NUMBER: SH 7012 CONTROL TO THE TO		
(Including driver) f	DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT	, , ,

email = CHEONG KEE LOY 88 Q G MAIL COM

# NOTICE OF REPORTING

This is to confirm that <u>Loh Cheong Kee NRIC S0123525G</u> has reported to the Police a non-injury traffic accident report.

Accident which occurred at slip road of Ulu Pandan road turning into Clementi road.

On 11/03/2021 about 1800hrs, involving the following vehicle:

SKV3752Y (Complainant's vehicle)

SH7012C (Other party)

2 If this accident was reported to the Police within 24 hours of its Occurrence, then he/she has complied with Sec 84(2) of the Road Traffic Act, Cap 276.

Rank/name of Issuing Officer: SSgt Mohd Nasir

Date: 11/03/2021 Time: 2030hrs

S/D Ref: 19

Police Post/Unit: Clementi NPC`

Original - To be issued to informant Duplicate- To be submitted to Traffic Police

Confidential

## **Claim Handling**

cident MT/1124119					
		TARKET SECOND		.,,	CCT Pagistration No.
	5109050165-01	Vehicle No.	SKV3752	Y	GST Registration No.
ertificate No.					
olicyholder Name	LOH CHEONG KEE				Policyholder NRIC
roduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLA	ASSIC	Loading
ontact No.(Mobile)	98475175	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)
mail Address		Special Remark			eCode
FK	No Yes	TCA	No O	Yes	eCode Reason
CD Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Private Hire
Accident Details					
eport Date	12/03/2021 13:49	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type
ate of Accident	11/03/2021	Time of Accident hh:mm	18:00		Country of Accident
	11/03/2021		10.00		ICM No.
eporting Centre		Orange Force			Territor
ccident Location	ULU PANDAN ROAD SLIP ROAD TOWARDS CL	EMENTI ROAD			
▼ Total Excess Applicable				1885 A181	
xcess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00	
5 64	500.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00	
D Standard Excess	600.00				Driver is Covered?
IED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Silver is covered?
dditional Excess	o			M20 ave	
otal OD Excess Applicable	600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00	
▼ Benefits					
GST Registered Informa	tion				
ST Registered	No		(	GST Registration Date	
ST Registration No.			(	GST Status Verified	Yes
Iodification History					
	dress				
ddress 1	BLK 352 #03-119	Address 2	CLEMEN	TI AVENUE 2	Address 3
ddress 4	SINGAPORE 120352	Address Type	Singapor	re address	Post Code
Jnit No.	03-119	Related Policy Number	510905	0165-01	
✓ OI Driver Info		738325862 CCCCCC			
Oriver Name	LOH CHEONG KEE	Driver Type	Main Dri	ver	
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	501235	25G	Driver DOB
	00/07/1075	Driver Age	45		Driving Experience
Register Date of Driver License			43		Contact No.(Home)
Contact No.(Mobile)	98475175	Contact No.(Office)	-		Address 3
Address 1	BLK 352 #03-119	Address 2		ITI AVENUE 2	
Address 4	SINGAPORE 120352	Address Type	Singapo	re address	Post Code
Unit No.	03-119				
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.	SKV375	52Y	Driver Insurer Company
negistared as .					
Declaration					
Breathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes	(ii) No	
Reading?					
Modification History					
Claim 001 New					
Claim Type *	OD-MX 🕶	Insured Name	LOH CH	HEONG KEE	Insured NRIC
Contact No.(Mobile)	91809091	Contact No.(Home)			Contact No.(Office)
Email Address		OI Vehicle Number	SKV37	52Y	TP Vehicle Number
Claim Description	SKV3752Y / SH7012C ON 11 Mar 2021				Name of Preferred Work
Preferred Workshop Contact		Insured Liability *	Partial	ly at Fault	
No.					CIA sees - 1
	Yes	Preferered Repair Option	Prefer	red Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report
	12/03/2021 13:53	Claim Close Date			Date Received
Require Finalisation  Date Registered	12/03/2021 13.33				
Require Finalisation  Date Registered	ROSLI WAHAB				
Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By					
Require Finalisation  Date Registered					A1
Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By			Save	Submit	
Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By			Save	Submit	
Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By			Save	Submit	21

Accident No.

MT/1124119

Claim No.

Last Doc, Received

● Yes ○ No

Upload Date

Folder Date

Path \*

12/03/2021 13:54

Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen

Choose File No file chosen

	Category *		Confid	ential	Urgen
Clear	Please Select	~	NO	~	Normal
Clear	Please Select	~	NO	~	Normal
Clear	Please Select	~	NO	~	Normal
Clear	Please Select	~	NO	~	Normal
Clear	Please Select	~	NO	~	Normal
Clear	Please Select	~	NO	~	Normal

#### **▽** Attachment List

Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	Urgency	Description
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Mar 2021 13:54	Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-12
District Control	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Mar 2021 13:54	Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-12
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Mar 2021 13:54	Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-12
Co	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Mar 2021 13:53	Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-12
O	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Mar 2021 13:53	Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-12
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Mar 2021 13:53	Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-12
TE PO	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BÜKIT MERAH)) on 12 Mar 2021 13:53	Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-12
#75 <b>建</b> 期 #17 平立	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BÜKIT MERAH)) on 12 Mar 2021 13:53	NRIC/ Driving License Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2021-
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Mar 2021 13:53	SAS	Normal	SAS 2021-3-12
▽ Video List				

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

File Name

Uploaded By/Date

Sou



## Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 [MALAYSIA] Cower : drivo CLASSIC

# Certificate Number: 5109050165-01

Index mark and Registration Number of Welhicle

Chassis Number

Name of Policyholder 3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

: SKV3752Y

10 Jun 2020

: 09 Jun 2021

: MIRO532EE106147048

: LOH CHEONG KEE

Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for sacial diamentic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

## This Police does not cover

- the line for him or reward.
- to late for making, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (2) One for the compage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (b) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- \* Limited one mendioned inaccentative by Section B of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)

Act Chapter 1999, and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these beautings.

55600 PACES SECTION IN - No. 12. ENCER SECTION 2 - 55100 MINORCHEEN ENCESS : N/A AUTOMORPH PROFSS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO : YES INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO

**FXCFSS WAIVER** : LOH CHEONG KEE PRIMARY DRIVER

: N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) - N/A NAMED DRIVER (2)

: PANIG'S MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

While her eas Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Weblicles [Third Party Tisks and Compensation] Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: 1 INSURANCE AGENCY (00000572538)

: 06 May 2020 10:02 hrs Classe of Issue

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

**Chief Executive** 

SSK 9888x